
* I N D I C A T E S  C O R A V I N  S P E C I A L T Y  W I N E S

CAVA BRUT - SEGURA VIUDAS
CATALONIA, SPAIN

IMPERIAL BRUT - MOET AND CHANDON 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC - DRYLANDS
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

SEMI DRY RIESLING - LAMOREAUX LANDING,
NEW YORK

CHARDONNAY -FRANCISCAN 
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

*CHARDONNAY - POST AND BEAM
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

PINOT GRIGIO  - BARONE FINI
TRENTINO, ITALY

GLASS | BOTTLE
 12 | 44

25 | --

14 | 52

13 | 48

14 | 52

22 | 84

12 | 44 

ROSÉ 

ROSÉ  - WHISPERING ANGEL 
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

IMPERIAL ROSÉ - MOET AND CHANDON 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

GLASS | BOTTLE
16 | 60

30 | --

rare 3001
-  S T E A K  &  S E A F O O D  -

HIGHLIGHTS

WHITE WINE
BY THE GLASS

BY THE GLASS

RED WINE
BY THE GLASS

-  F O R  B A R  &  D I N E - I N  -

- T H U R S D A Y S -
$10 GREY GOOSE COCKTAILS YOUR WAY

-HAPPY HOUR-
DRINK & APP SPECIALS EVERY 

THURSDAY & FRIDAY 4-6PM (BAR ONLY)

PINOT NOIR - WEATHER
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA

MALBEC - KILLKA BODEGAS SALENTEIN
VALLE DE UCO, ARGENTINA

SUPER TUSCAN - BRANCAIA TRE
TUSCANY, ITALY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

*CABERNET SAUVIGNON - BUEHLER VINEYARDS 
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

GLASS | BOTTLE
16 | 60

13 | 48

16 | 60
 

18 | 68

22 | 84



PINOT GRIGIO
BOTTEGA VINAIA
TRENTINO, ITALY
SANTA MARGHERITA
ALTO ALDRIDGE, ITALY

SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHARLES KRUG
NAPA VALLEY,  CALIFORNIA
CLOUDY BAY
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

MOSCATO D’ ASTI
SARACCO 
PIEDMONT, ITALY

RIESLING
LAMOREAUX LANDING - SEMI DRY
FINGER LAKES, NEW YORK
FORGE CELLARS CLASSIQUE - DRY
FINGER LAKES, NEW YORK

CHARDONNAY
CAVE DE LUGNY LES CHARMES - UNOAKED
BURGUNDY, FRANCE
J LOHR- CHARDONNAY
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
MAISON LOUIS JADOT POUILLY - FUISSE 
BURGUNDY, FRANCE
DOMAINE LOUIS MOREAU CHABLIS
BURGUNDY FRANCE
LA CREMA SONOMA COAST
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA
HARTFORD COURT “FOUR HEARTS”
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
CAKEBREAD
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
ROMBAUER
CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA

WHITES
PIEROPAN SOAVE
SOAVE, ITALY
LA PETTEGOLA - VERMENTINO
TUSCANY, ITALY
CLARENCE DILLON - BORDEAUX BLANC
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
CHATEAU DE SANCERRE
SANCERRE, FRANCE
TREBBIANO DI LUGANA - CA MAIOL
VENETO, ITALY
VOUVRAY CHENIN BLANC - BARTON & GUESTIER
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE
ALBARIÑO - TERRAS GUADA
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

ROSÉ 
BOTTLE

66

60

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS COTES DE PROVENCE
PROVENCE, FRANCE
WHISPERING ANGEL                                                                   
PROVENCE, FRANCE 

BY THE BOTTLE

 BOTTLE
46

65

55

77

44

48

45

44

54

65

63

58

88

90

96

40

54

56

60

48

52

56

WHITE WINE
BY THE BOTTLE

RED WINE
BY THE BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR
SIDURI 
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON
FLOWERS
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA

MERLOT
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE “INDIAN WELLS”
COLUMBIA VALLEY,  WASHINGTON
DUCKHORN
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
ORIN SWIFT - ADVICE FROM JOHN 
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

MALBEC
ACHAVAL FERRER 
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
RED SCHOONER VOYAGE 12 BY CAYMUS
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
J LOHR SEVEN OAKS
PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA
ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
BUEHLER VINEYARDS
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
STAG'S LEAP “ARTEMIS” 
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
MT. VEEDER
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
FAUST
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
CAYMUS NAPA VALLEY
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
CAYMUS “SPECIAL SELECTION”
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

REDS 
PETITE SIRAH - SHANNON RIDGE
CALIFORNIA
GRENACHE - GORGEOUS GRENACHE
 SOUTH AUSTRALIA
RED BLEND - THE PRISONER
CALIFORNIA
RED BLEND - ORIN SWIFT “8 YEARS IN THE DESERT” 
CALIFORNIA 
ZINFANDEL - ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
ZINFANDEL - THE PRISONER “SALDO”
CALIFORNIA
SANGIOVESE - ARGIANO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
TUSCANY, ITALY
CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE - CHATEAU DE SAINT COSME
CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE, FRANCE

 BOTTLE
78

132

42

125

75

46

115

46

68

84

138

122

139

150

355

52

56

95

88

48

68

150

56



RARE OLD FASHIONED 
MAKERS MARK BOURBON, SUGAR, ORANGE, 
LUXARDO CHERRY, FEE BROTHERS BITTERS

THE RARE MANHATTAN
SAZERAC RYE WHISKEY, ANTICA SWEET VERMOUTH,
WALNUT & ORANGE BITTERS, OVER KING CUBE

REDEMPTION SOUR
DISARONNO AMARETTO, REDEMPTION BOURBON, 
LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, FEE BROTHERS BITTERS

THE BUTCHER
KNOB CREEK SMOKED MAPLE BOURBON
OVER KING CUBE, CANDIED BACON SLICE

LADY SCOFFLAW
KETEL ONE VODKA, CAVA, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, 
RASPBERRY PUREE

DRS. ORDERS
GREY GOOSE VODKA, CAMPARI, HONEY SYRUP, LEMON,
FEE FOAM

THE RARE CLASSICS

LIGHT & CREAMY ESPRESSO MARTINI
VAN GOGH VANILLA VODKA, BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, 
MR. BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, FRESH ESPRESSO 

DARK & BOLD ESPRESSO MARTINI
VAN GOGH DOUBLE ESPRESSO , MR. BLACK 
COFFEE LIQUEUR, FRESH ESPRESSO

PISTACHIO MARTINI
DISARONNO AMARETTO, BAILEYS, BLUE CURAÇAU,
PISTACHIO SHAVINGS

CARAMEL MACCHIATO MARTINI
VAN GOGH VANILLA VODKA, VAN GOGH ESPRESSO
VODKA, CARAMEL SYRUP, FRESH ESPRESSO, HALF & HALF

PEANUT BUTTER MARTINI
VAN GOGH VANILLA VODKA, MOZART CHOCOLATE
LIQUEUR, PEANUT BUTTER SYRUP, CREAM

THE RARE INDULGENCE

BOTTLED BEER

BOTTLE
44

42

58

(375 ML) 82

142

295

SEGURA VIUDAS CAVA 
CATALONIA, SPAIN

MIONETTO PROSECCO BRUT DOC
PROSECCO, ITALY

GLORIA FERRER BLANC DE NOIRS
CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2013
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

BLUE LIGHT | LABATT BLUE | PERONI

BUD LIGHT | BUDWEISER | CORONA | CORONA

 PREMIER | MICHELOB ULTRA | COORS LIGHT

MILLER LIGHT | HEINEKEN NA | HEINEKEN 

YUENGLING | ANGRY ORCHARD | LAGUNITAS

IPA | STELLA ARTOIS 

BUBBLES
BY THE BOTTLE

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS | 16

THE DEBUTANTE
BELVEDERE VODKA, FRESH POMEGRANATE JUICE, LEMON
JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, FEE FOAM

SMORE TINI
MARSHMALLOW VODKA, IRISH CREAM, HEAVY CREAM,
CHOCOLATE SYRUP, DRAMBUIE, TOASTED
MARSHMALLOW GARNISH

BANANAS FOSTER OLD FASHIONED 
WOODINWILLE BOURBON, BANANA SYRUP, WALNUT
BITTERS

SMOKE SHOW
MEZCAL, HIBISCUS SYRUP, FRESH LIME JUICE. CONTREAU,
TAJIN RIM

HOLIDAY GIN AND TONIC
GRAY WHALE GIN, ST GERMAIN, TONIC WATER

STEVE’S STYLE MARG
CORAZON BLANCO TEQUILA, AGAVE, LIME, FRESH
BLACKBERRIES

THE RARE CREATIONS

WHISKEY FLIGHT
MONTHLY SELECTION OF

 THREE CURATED WHISKEYS 

ASK YOUR SERVER OR BARTENDER 

FOR MORE DETAILS


