

rare 3001

- STEAK & SEAFOOD -

HIGHLIGHTS

- FOR BAR & DINE-IN -

- THURSDAYS -

\$10 GREY GOOSE COCKTAILS YOUR WAY

- HAPPY HOUR -

DRINK & APP SPECIALS EVERY
THURSDAY & FRIDAY 4-6PM (BAR ONLY)

RED WINE

BY THE GLASS

	GLASS BOTTLE
PINOT NOIR - WEATHER SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA	16 60
MALBEC - KILLKA BODEGAS SALENTEIN VALLE DE UCO, ARGENTINA	13 48
SUPER TUSCAN - BRANCAIA TRE TUSCANY, ITALY	16 60
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	18 68
*CABERNET SAUVIGNON - BUEHLER VINEYARDS NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	22 84

WHITE WINE

BY THE GLASS

	GLASS BOTTLE
CAVA BRUT - SEGURA VIUDAS CATALONIA, SPAIN	12 44
IMPERIAL BRUT - MOET AND CHANDON CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	25 --
SAUVIGNON BLANC - DRYLANDS MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	14 52
SEMI DRY RIESLING - LAMOREAUX LANDING, NEW YORK	13 48
CHARDONNAY - FRANCISCAN NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	14 52
*CHARDONNAY - POST AND BEAM NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	22 84
PINOT GRIGIO - BARONE FINI TRENTINO, ITALY	12 44

ROSÉ

BY THE GLASS

	GLASS BOTTLE
ROSÉ - WHISPERING ANGEL CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	16 60
IMPERIAL ROSÉ - MOET AND CHANDON CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	30 --

*INDICATES CORAVIN SPECIALTY WINES

RED WINE

BY THE BOTTLE

	BOTTLE
<u>PINOT NOIR</u>	
SIDURI	78
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON	
FLOWERS	132
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA	
<u>MERLOT</u>	
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE "INDIAN WELLS"	42
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WASHINGTON	
DUCKHORN	125
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
ORIN SWIFT - ADVICE FROM JOHN	75
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
<u>MALBEC</u>	
ACHAVAL FERRER	46
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	
RED SCHOONER VOYAGE 12 BY CAYMUS	115
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	
<u>CABERNET SAUVIGNON</u>	
J LOHR SEVEN OAKS	46
PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA	
ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS	68
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
BUEHLER VINEYARDS	84
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
STAG'S LEAP "ARTEMIS"	138
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
MT. VEEDER	122
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
FAUST	139
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
CAYMUS NAPA VALLEY	150
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
CAYMUS "SPECIAL SELECTION"	355
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
<u>REDS</u>	
PETITE SIRAH - SHANNON RIDGE	52
CALIFORNIA	
GRENAPE - GORGEOUS GRENAPE	56
SOUTH AUSTRALIA	
RED BLEND - THE PRISONER	95
CALIFORNIA	
RED BLEND - ORIN SWIFT "8 YEARS IN THE DESERT"	88
CALIFORNIA	
ZINFANDEL - ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS	48
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
ZINFANDEL - THE PRISONER "SALDO"	68
CALIFORNIA	
SANGIOVESE - ARGIANO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO	150
TUSCANY, ITALY	
CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE - CHATEAU DE SAINT COSME	56
CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE, FRANCE	

WHITE WINE

BY THE BOTTLE

	BOTTLE
<u>PINOT GRIGIO</u>	
BOTTEGA VINAIA	46
TRENTINO, ITALY	
SANTA MARGHERITA	65
ALTO ALDRIDGE, ITALY	
<u>SAUVIGNON BLANC</u>	
CHARLES KRUG	55
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
CLOUDY BAY	77
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	
<u>MOSCATO D' ASTI</u>	
SARACCO	44
PIEDMONT, ITALY	
<u>RIESLING</u>	
LAMOREAUX LANDING - SEMI DRY	48
FINGER LAKES, NEW YORK	
FORGE CELLARS CLASSIQUE - DRY	45
FINGER LAKES, NEW YORK	
<u>CHARDONNAY</u>	
CAVE DE LUGNY LES CHARMES - UNOAKED	44
BURGUNDY, FRANCE	
J LOHR- CHARDONNAY	54
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
MAISON LOUIS JADOT POUILLY - FUISSE	65
BURGUNDY, FRANCE	
DOMAINE LOUIS MOREAU CHABLIS	63
BURGUNDY FRANCE	
LA CREMA SONOMA COAST	58
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA	
HARTFORD COURT "FOUR HEARTS"	88
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
CAKEBREAD	90
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	
ROMBAUER	96
CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA	
<u>WHITES</u>	
PIEROPAN SOAVE	40
SOAVE, ITALY	
LA PETTEGOLA - VERMENTINO	54
TUSCANY, ITALY	
CLARENCE DILLON - BORDEAUX BLANC	56
BORDEAUX, FRANCE	
CHATEAU DE SANCERRE	60
SANCERRE, FRANCE	
TREBBIANO DI LUGANA - CA MAIOL	48
VENETO, ITALY	
VOUVRAY CHENIN BLANC - BARTON & GUESTIER	52
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE	
ALBARIÑO - TERRAS GUADA	56
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN	

ROSÉ

BY THE BOTTLE

	BOTTLE
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS COTES DE PROVENCE	66
PROVENCE, FRANCE	
WHISPERING ANGEL	60
PROVENCE, FRANCE	

BUBBLES

BY THE BOTTLE

	BOTTLE
SEGURA VIUDAS CAVA CATALONIA, SPAIN	44
MIONETTO PROSECCO BRUT DOC PROSECCO, ITALY	42
GLORIA FERRER BLANC DE NOIRS CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA	58
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	(375 ML) 82
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	142
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2013 CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	295

BOTTLED BEER

BLUE LIGHT | LABATT BLUE | PERONI
BUD LIGHT | BUDWEISER | CORONA | CORONA
PREMIER | MICHELOB ULTRA | COORS LIGHT
MILLER LIGHT | HEINEKEN NA | HEINEKEN
YUENGLING | ANGRY ORCHARD | LAGUNITAS
IPA | STELLA ARTOIS

WHISKEY FLIGHT

MONTHLY SELECTION OF
THREE CURATED WHISKEYS
ASK YOUR SERVER OR BARTENDER
FOR MORE DETAILS

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS | 16

THE RARE CREATIONS

THE DEBUTANTE

BELVEDERE VODKA, FRESH POMEGRANATE JUICE, LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, FEE FOAM

SMORE TINI

MARSHMALLOW VODKA, IRISH CREAM, HEAVY CREAM, CHOCOLATE SYRUP, DRAMBUIE, TOASTED MARSHMALLOW GARNISH

BANANAS FOSTER OLD FASHIONED

WOODINWILLE BOURBON, BANANA SYRUP, WALNUT BITTERS

SMOKE SHOW

MEZCAL, HIBISCUS SYRUP, FRESH LIME JUICE, CONTREAU, TAJIN RIM

HOLIDAY GIN AND TONIC

GRAY WHALE GIN, ST GERMAIN, TONIC WATER

STEVE'S STYLE MARG

CORAZON BLANCO TEQUILA, AGAVE, LIME, FRESH BLACKBERRIES

THE RARE CLASSICS

RARE OLD FASHIONED

MAKERS MARK BOURBON, SUGAR, ORANGE, LUXARDO CHERRY, FEE BROTHERS BITTERS

THE RARE MANHATTAN

SAZERAC RYE WHISKEY, ANTICA SWEET VERMOUTH, WALNUT & ORANGE BITTERS, OVER KING CUBE

REDEMPTION SOUR

DISARONNO AMARETTO, REDEMPTION BOURBON, LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, FEE BROTHERS BITTERS

THE BUTCHER

KNOB CREEK SMOKED MAPLE BOURBON
OVER KING CUBE, CANDIED BACON SLICE

LADY SCOFFLAW

KETEL ONE VODKA, CAVA, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, RASPBERRY PUREE

DRS. ORDERS

GREY GOOSE VODKA, CAMPARI, HONEY SYRUP, LEMON, FEE FOAM

THE RARE INDULGENCE

LIGHT & CREAMY ESPRESSO MARTINI

VAN GOGH VANILLA VODKA, BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, MR. BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, FRESH ESPRESSO

DARK & BOLD ESPRESSO MARTINI

VAN GOGH DOUBLE ESPRESSO, MR. BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, FRESH ESPRESSO

PISTACHIO MARTINI

DISARONNO AMARETTO, BAILEYS, BLUE CURAÇAU, PISTACHIO SHAVINGS

CARAMEL MACCHIATO MARTINI

VAN GOGH VANILLA VODKA, VAN GOGH ESPRESSO VODKA, CARAMEL SYRUP, FRESH ESPRESSO, HALF & HALF

PEANUT BUTTER MARTINI

VAN GOGH VANILLA VODKA, MOZART CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR, PEANUT BUTTER SYRUP, CREAM